
A

B

29

18

13
12

8
7

6
5

4
3

2 2 2 2

0

10

20

30

In
te

rs
ec

tio
n 

Si
ze

●

●

●

●

●

●

● ●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

vol.low

nwat.low

metals

no.pred

others

   

020406080
Set Size

18

9

8 8

6 6

5 5

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0

5

10

15

20

In
te

rs
ec

tio
n 

Si
ze

● ●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

● ●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

no.stacking

no.salt.bridges

clash_w

clash_aa

no.pred

no.base.contacts

   

0204060
Set Size


